NEPTUNE 400 IP65

PHOTOMETRICS

TRITON BLUE

noe
LUX

om

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

lllumination (lux) 2m 4m 6m 8m 10m
2700K 3728lx 932Ix 4141x 233Ix 1491x
3200K 38241x 9561x 425Ix 239Ix 153Ix
4000K 3896Ix 9741x 433Ix 2441x 1561x
5000K 3964Ix 991Ix 440Ix 248Ix 159Ix
5600K 3940Ix 985Ix 438Ix 246Ix 158Ix
6000K 3916Ix 979Ix 435Ix 245Ix 157Ix

R 13561x 339Ix 151Ix 85Ix 54Ix

G 21041Ix 526Ix 2341x 132Ix 84lx

B 552Ix 138Ix 611x 35Ix 22Ix
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